PUBLIC NOTICE

MASON COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY AND COURTS COMMITTEE

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE
All Meetings to be held in the

Mason County Airport Terminal conference room

5300 W. US10, Ludington Mi

Social Distancing will be enforced and Mandatory Masks/Face Shields

Tuesday, January 26, 2021
Sheriff Department
Emergency Management
Animal Control
Ambulance

Tuesday, February 23, 2021
Sheriff Department
Ambulance

Tuesday, March 23, 2021
Sheriff Department

Tuesday, April 27, 2021
Sheriff Department
Emergency Management
Animal Control

Tuesday, May 25, 2021
Sheriff Department
Ambulance

Tuesday, June 22, 2021
Sheriff Department
Court Issues

For additional information contact:
Fabian Knizacky, County Administrator

304 E. Ludington Avenue
Ludington, MI 49431

Phone: 231-843-7999
fknizacky@masoncounty.net

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

Tuesday, July 27, 2020
Sheriff Department
Emergency Management
Animal Control

Tuesday, August 24, 2021
Sheriff Department
Ambulance

Tuesday, September 28, 2021
Sheriff Department

Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Sheriff Department
Emergency Management
Animal Control

Tuesday, November 23, 2021
Sheriff Department
Ambulance

Tuesday, December 28, 2021
Sheriff Department

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM



